
TULOKSET: HARJUCUP 2 JYVÄSKYLÄ 21.6.2023 

P15 Kiekko/DT 

1 Joona Viitala JyväskKU 24.3.08 39,84  PB 

    X     39,84 PB     X     X     38,05     35,16      

2 Olli Huttunen JyväskKU 13.2.08 39,02  PB 

    38,54 PB     39,02 PB     X     X     X     37,33      

3 Lauri Sinkkonen JyväskKU 7.5.08 38,50  PB

    32,32     33,51     38,50 PB     37,25     36,75     X      

4 Leevi Kumpumäki JyväskKU 20.8.08 32,24  PB

  31,08 SB     X     30,72     30,77     30,43     32,24 PB      

5 Konsta Hämelehto KaipVi 21.4.09 31,14  PB

    31,14 PB     27,66     X     X     X     X      

6 Tino Hirsiaho JyväskKU 15.4.09 30,68   

    30,68     27,60     29,67     29,31     24,80     30,29    

 

Naiset 

N 100 m 

1. erä 

Tuuli: +1,9 

1 Aada Aarnio JyväskKU 26.2.06 12,28  PB 

2 Nea Koppeli JyväskKU 14.8.07 12,46  PB  

3 Alina Puhakka JyväskKU 1.1.95 12,50  PB  

4 Johanna Kulmala JyväskKU 6.4.02 12,55  PB 

5 Kerttu Kinnunen JyväskKU 8.4.02 12,67  PB 

6 Aada Määttälä ToholU 23.5.04 12,73  SB  

Anni Elfving TampPy 4.3.98 DNS     

Neea Puskala ÄhtU 24.3.01 DNS     

2. erä 

Tuuli: +1,8 

1 Silja Kempas JoensKa 28.5.99 11,67  PB (ka 21.) 

2 Petra Häggqvist   HKV 9.4.01 11,88 PB    (ka 72.) (22-v. ka 49.) 

3 Hilla Uusimäki KU-58 12.6.96 11,94  PB (ka 92.) 

4 Tessa Moisio KaipVi 4.5.03 11,96 PB (ka 99.) (22-v. ka 76.) 



5 Noora Salmi JyväskKU 3.9.05 12,14  PB  

6 Anne-Mari Lehtiö KU-58 6.9.95 12,18  PB 

7 Meeri Riiali ImU 1.2.05 12,22  SB  

8 Sanni Mahonen JyväskKU 19.8.98 12,23  

   

Alkuerät 

1. erä 

Tuuli: –1,4 

1 Petra Häggqvist HKV 9.4.01 12,16  SB 

2 Noora Salmi JyväskKU 3.9.05 12,47    

3 Alina Puhakka JyväskKU 1.1.95 12,76    

4 Kerttu Kinnunen JyväskKU 8.4.02 12,84   

5 Emilia Heino TampPy 25.12.02 13,30    

6 Nella Tuuri LapVi 17.7.98 13,72  SB 

  

2. erä 

Tuuli: 0,0 

1 Sanni Mahonen JyväskKU 19.8.98 12,33   

2 Anne-Mari Lehtiö KU-58 6.9.95 12,40   

3 Aada Aarnio JyväskKU 26.2.06 12,57  SB  

4 Aada Määttälä ToholU 23.5.04 12,87  SB  

5 Anni Elfving TampPy 4.3.98 12,95  SB  

6 Piia Kalliomäki ÄänekU 12.6.03 12,96  SB  

7 Saga Koppeli JyväskKU 25.1.05 13,78   

  

3. erä 

Tuuli: –1,0 

1 Silja Kempas JoensKa 28.5.99 11,83  SB  

2 Emilia Kiiski JoensKa 23.4.02 12,51  SB  

3 Nea Koppeli JyväskKU 14.8.07 12,56    

4 Pinja Heinonen JyväskKU 10.3.01 12,87  SB 

5 Neea Puskala ÄhtU 24.3.01 12,89  SB  



6 Saana Takala SeinäjsU 30.6.03 13,03  SB  

7 Venla Pellikka JyväskKU 25.2.97 13,29   

  

4. erä 

Tuuli: –0,9 

1 Hilla Uusimäki KU-58 12.6.96 12,23  PB  

2 Tessa Moisio KaipVi 4.5.03 12,27    

3 Meeri Riiali ImU 1.2.05 12,51    

4 Johanna Kulmala JyväskKU 6.4.02 12,94  SB 

5 Ada Varvio TampPy 7.5.03 13,05    

6 Nea Savolainen MaanMa 28.5.06 13,42   

7 Ella Eronen JoensKa 4.1.97 14,34  

 

N Kolmiloikka/TJ 

Kilpailu A 

1 Ilona Ruohola TuUL 14.4.03 12,96  –0,1 PB 

 (ka 38.) (22-v. ka 25.) 22-v. EM-raja 

   12,60/-1.0 SB     X     12,54/-1.7     X     X     12,96/-0.1 PB      

2 Jessica Miettinen JoensKa 24.6.98 12,53  +0,5 

    X     12,24/0.2     X     12,23/0.1     X     12,53/0.5      

3 Janita Leppäranta KristU 26.2.00 12,44  –0,8 SB

    X     12,31/0.2 SB     12,17/-0.7     X     12,44/-0.8 SB     12,37/0.3      

4 Lotta Kirvesmies MikkKV 19.5.95 12,23  –0,6 

    11,93/-1.0     11,94/0.9     11,88/-2.8     X     12,10/-0.6     12,23/-0.6      

5 Sini Sanaslahti KaipVi 14.10.95 12,23  –1,4 SB 

    12,06/-1.1 SB     X     12,23/-1.4 SB     X     X     X      

6 Laura Koivisto JyväskKU 4.2.01 12,16  –0,5 SB 

    12,05/0.5 SB     11,89/-0.7     X     11,96/-0.2     12,16/-0.5 SB     X      

7 Siiri Nyyssönen JoensKa 1.8.04 11,95  +0,5 

  11,95/0.5     X     X     X     X     X      

8 Selma Saarinen LappVei 26.9.01 11,89  –0,4 SB

  X     11,81/-0.9     11,74/-0.5     11,80/-1.4     11,89/-0.4 SB     11,84/-0.5      

9 Piia Kalliomäki ÄänekU 12.6.03 11,63  –0,9 SB 

    X     X     11,63/-0.9 SB      



10 Erin Kainulainen SavonlRie 9.2.04 11,57  –0,3 

     X     X     11,57/-0.3      

Kilpailu B 

1 Emilia Heino TampPy 25.12.02 12,25  –0,1 SB 

    12,13/0.2 SB     X     11,93/-0.4     X     12,25/-0.1 SB     12,17/-0.2      

2 Janika Jokinen TampU 12.9.02 12,19  0,0 SB 

    11,98/0.1 SB     X     11,99 SB     12,19/0.0 SB     X     X      

3 Laura Rautiainen LahdA 14.6.98 11,88  –0,2 SB

    X     X     11,65/-0.9     X     11,88/-0.2 SB     X      

4 Noora Salmi JyväskKU 3.9.05 11,79  +0,3 SB 

   11,75/-1.4     11,55/-0.7 SB     11,32/-0.8     11,41/0.0     11,61/0.1 SB     11,79/0.5 SB      

5 Pirkko Järvikylä JyväskKU 12.6.06 11,62  –0,3 SB

    11,31/-0.3     X     10,75/-0.7     X     11,62/0.3 SB     11,55/-0.6     

6 Saana Takala SeinäjsU 30.6.03 11,52  –0,5  

    11,45/-1.2     X     11,48/-0.4     11,52/-0.5     X     X      

7 Wilhelmiina Harju JyväskKU 26.7.02 11,51  –0,2 

    11,17/0.2     11,04/-1.1     X     11,47/-0.8     X/0.0     11,51/-0.2     

8 Sofia Ylinen JyväskKU 5.2.03 11,46  –0,8 PB 

    X     11,23/-0.1 PB     11,09/-0.2     11,32/-0.8 PB     11,21/0.4     11,46/-0.8 PB     

9 Anni Elfving TampPy 4.3.98 11,12  –0,5  

    X     11,01/-0.1     11,12/-0.5      

10 Riikka Savolainen JyväskKU 14.6.03 11,10  –0,6 SB

    X     X     11,10/-0.6 SB    

 

T15 100 m 

1. erä 

Tuuli: –0,5 

1 Aino Määränen ÄänekU 2.1.10 13,77  PB 

2 Essi Hautakoski JyväskKU 10.12.08 13,96  PB 

3 Aino Ikonen JyväskKU 24.1.09 14,20  PB  

4 Netta Postila JyväskKU 13.1.08 14,53    

5 Mary Mehinen JyväskKU 26.3.08 14,55   

6 Ella Roimela JyväskKU 1.11.09 14,75    

7 Linnea Kauppi JyväskKU 26.9.09 15,16  PB 

  



2. erä 

Tuuli: –0,5 

1 Essi Suni JyväskKU 9.2.08 13,30  PB  

2 Venla Salminen JyväskKU 28.9.09 13,38  PB 

3 Anna Njie JyväskKU 28.4.09 13,56  PB  

4 Nelli Nurminen JanJa 17.12.08 13,61   

5 Eeva Alonen JyväskKU 28.2.08 13,68  PB  

6 Kerttu Joro PyhäjPo 2.4.09 13,97  PB 

  

3. erä 

Tuuli: +0,8 

1 Nelli Flyktman KaipVi 10.2.08 12,66    

2 Sofia Sauvala JyväskKU 9.1.08 13,01    

3 Alina Pentti JyväskKU 9.10.08 13,07  PB  

4 Enni Makkonen ÄänekU 6.11.08 13,34  PB 

5 Veera Kortelainen JorU 5.4.08 13,46   

6 Jade Kinnunen JyväskKU 21.5.08 13,64    

7 Jenny Grönholm JyväskKU 9.5.08 13,82   

Erika Parkkonen JyväskKU 31.7.08 DQ  

 

T15 Kolmiloikka/TJ 

1 Essi Suni JyväskKU 9.2.08 10,97  –1,5 PB  

   10,86/-0.8 PB     10,92/-1.4 PB     10,59/-1.6     10,97/-1.5 PB     10,83/-0.4      

2 Saimi Muhonen JyväskKU 18.10.10 10,81  –1,7 PB

 kk13 (13-v. ka 56.) 

   10,50/1.5     10,52/-1.4     10,18/-1.0     10,47/-0.3     10,81/-1.7 kk13 PB     P      

3 Peppi Soiluaho ÄänekU 17.1.09 10,72  –1,9 PB 

   10,57/-0.7 PB     10,71/-1.0 PB     10,72/-1.9 PB     X     X     X      

4 Jade Kinnunen JyväskKU 21.5.08 10,54  –0,8 PB 

   9,74/-1.9 PB     10,50/-0.7 PB     9,01/-1.0     9,55/-1.7     10,03/-2.3     10,54/-0.8 PB      

5 Alina Pentti JyväskKU 9.10.08 10,46  –1,5 PB 

    10,22/1.6 SB     X     10,46/-1.5 PB     10,15/-0.6     10,40/-1.4     X      



6 Enni Makkonen ÄänekU 6.11.08 10,46  –2,1 PB

    9,91/2.3     10,19/-0.2 PB     10,46/-2.1 PB     9,78/-1.7     X     X      

7 Erika Parkkonen JyväskKU 31.7.08 10,15  –0,6 PB

    10,02/-1.4 PB     9,91/-2.2     10,08/0.7 PB     X     10,15/-0.6 PB     9,83/-1.5     

8 Anna Njie JyväskKU 28.4.09 9,96  –1,9 PB 

    9,02/-2.2 PB     9,11/0.6 PB     9,96/-1.9 PB     9,43/-1.0     9,60/-1.2     9,77/-0.7     

9 Lydia Aho KaipVi 22.8.09 9,65  +0,9 PB 

    9,65/0.9 PB     9,54/-1.6     9,44/-0.9      

10 Aino Määränen ÄänekU 2.1.10 9,57  +1,9 PB

  9,12/-0.3 SB     8,88/-1.7     9,57/1.9 PB      

11 Ella Roimela JyväskKU 1.11.09 9,40  –0,3 PB 

    9,25/-2.2 PB     9,17/-0.9     9,40/-0.3 PB      

12 Peppi Sahavirta JyväskKU 16.3.09 9,40  –0,6 

  8,88/0.2     9,13/-1.5     9,40/-0.6      

13 Netta Postila JyväskKU 13.1.08 9,33  +0,2 SB 

    9,33/0.2 SB     8,96/-0.2     9,08/-1.5      

14 Mimi Raitanen SaarijPu 28.6.09 9,30  –0,9 PB

  9,30/-0.9 PB     9,29/-0.7     X      

15 Veera Kortelainen JorU 5.4.08 9,30  nwnd 

  X     X     9,30      

16 Aino Ikonen JyväskKU 24.1.09 9,29  +0,7  

    9,29/0.7     X     9,05/-2.1      

17 Kerttu Joro PyhäjPo 2.4.09 9,17  –2,1  

    8,96/1.6     9,17/-2.1     8,63/-1.9      

18 Linnea Kauppi JyväskKU 26.9.09 9,05  +1,7 PB 

    X     X     9,05/1.7 PB      

19 Peppi Hokkanen JyväskKU 23.11.09 8,96  –5,0 PB

    8,96/-5.0 PB     8,83/-1.7     8,11/-2.4      

20 Hanna Herranen JyväskKU 23.4.11 8,84  +0,9 PB

    8,84/0.9 PB     8,32/-2.8     8,32/0.2      

21 Mary Mehinen JyväskKU 26.3.08 8,81  –1,3 SB

    X     X     8,81/-1.3 SB      

22 Anni Sahindal JyväskKU 11.3.10 8,18  +1,0 PB 

    X     8,18/1.0 PB     7,92/-0.8      

Sofia Sauvala JyväskKU 9.1.08 NM      

   X     X     X    

 



T13 60 m 

1. erä 

Tuuli: +1,2 

1 Elli Uusi-Maahi JyväskKU 5.4.11 9,58  PB 

2 Iita Vahvanen JyväskKU 30.5.11 9,67  PB  

3 Sini Korpi-Kyyny JyväskKU 1.4.11 9,69  PB 

4 Aino Tarkiainen JyväskKU 10.9.11 9,71   

5 Maisa Penttinen JyväskKU 22.3.11 9,72  PB 

6 Venla Vienola JyväskKU 22.3.10 10,10  PB  

7 Martta Rikman JyväskKU 15.12.13 10,17  

   

2. erä 

Tuuli: +1,3 

1 Hertta Tikka JyväskKU 25.1.10 9,00  PB  

2 Hanna Herranen JyväskKU 23.4.11 9,10  PB 

3 Anni Sahindal JyväskKU 11.3.10 9,17  PB  

4 Saara Järvinen JyväskKU 24.12.11 9,28  SB  

5 Hilla Ruokostenpohja JyväskKU 21.8.11 9,44  PB 

6 Ilona Ihalainen JyväskKU 19.5.11 9,49  PB 

7 Siiri Perkkiö JyväskKU 30.1.11 9,51  PB  

8 Ninni-Maria Ylönen JyväskKU 30.9.11 9,52  

   

3. erä 

Tuuli: +0,1 

1 Kiira Kahilainen JyväskKU 2.1.10 8,62  PB 

2 Iisa Ståhl JyväskKU 2.9.11 8,72  PB  

3 Elsa Helolahti JyväskKU 19.8.10 8,84  PB  

4 Emilia Salonen KaipVi 23.3.11 8,87    

5 Saimi Muhonen JyväskKU 18.10.10 8,94  PB 

6 Jasmin Kinnunen JyväskKU 25.10.10 8,96  PB 

7 Alisa Pirttiniemi JyväskKU 2.6.10 9,08  PB 

8 Fanni Virtanen JyväskKU 6.7.11 9,17  PB 


